

USA Technologies to Present at the Rodman & Renshaw Annual Global Investment Conference

MALVERN, Pa.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- USA Technologies, Inc. (NASDAQ: USAT), a leader in the networking of wireless, cashless payment and M2M telemetry solutions for self-serve retailing industries, today announced that Chairman and CEO, George Jensen, will be presenting at the upcoming Rodman & Renshaw Annual Global Investment Conference on September 13th, 2011 in New York City. The conference will feature corporate presentations from leading companies in the technology sector as well as investor one-on-one meetings and daily networking opportunities. More than 4,000 attendees and 400 presenting companies are expected to be in attendance.

"This is the second year we have been honored to present at the Global Investment Conference and we look forward to sharing our insight with the other industry leaders in attendance," said Jensen.

USA Technologies will be presenting at 1:35 PM EST on Tuesday, September 13th. A webcast of the event will be available for listening on the <u>conference website</u>.

About USA Technologies:

USA Technologies is a leader in the networking of wireless non-cash transactions, associated financial/network services and energy management. USA Technologies provides networked credit card and other non-cash systems in the vending, commercial laundry, hospitality and digital imaging industries. The Company has been granted 79 patents and has agreements with Verizon, Visa, Compass, Crane and others. Visit our website at www.usatech.com.

Forward-looking Statements:

"Safe Harbor" Statement under the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995: All statements other than statements of historical fact included in this release, including without limitation the financial position, anticipated connections to our network, business strategy and the plans and objectives of the Company's management for future operations, are forward-looking statements. When used in this release, words such as "anticipate", "believe", "estimate", "expect", "intend", and similar expressions, as they relate to the Company or its management, identify forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are based on the beliefs of the Company's management, as well as assumptions made by and information currently available to the Company's management. Actual results could differ materially from those contemplated by the forward-looking statements as a result of certain factors, including but not limited to, business, financial market and economic conditions, including but not limited to, the ability of the Company to retain key customers from whom a significant portion of its revenues is derived; whether the Company's customers continue to operate or commence operating ePorts received under the Jumpstart program or otherwise at levels currently anticipated by the Company; the ability of the Company to compete with its competitors to obtain market share; the ability of the Company to obtain widespread commercial acceptance of it products; and whether the Company's existing or anticipated customers purchase ePort devices in the future at levels currently anticipated by the Company. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements. Any forward-looking statement made by us in this release speaks only as of the date of this release. Unless required by law, the Company does not undertake to release publicly any revisions to these forward-looking statements to reflect future events or circumstances or to reflect the occurrence of unanticipated events.

USA Technologies, Inc. Investor Contact: Gregory FCA Joe Hassett Senior Vice President 610-228-2110 joeh@gregcomm.com or Press Contact: Gregory FCA Katie Nicolai Account Executive 610-228-2128 katien@gregcomm.com

Source: USA Technologies, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media